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GOLF MAINE PARK DISTRICT

VIRTUAL PUBLIC HEARING ON THE ADOPTION OF PROPOSED COMBINED BUDGET AND

APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE MEETING

Call-ln Number: +1 312 626 6799
Meeting ID: 826 1645 1640
Password: 670391

To call into the meeting, please dial the call-in number above. When prompted,
please enter the meeting ID.

July 16, 2020
7:00pm

3.

4.

3.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Visitors/Visitor Comments

Ordinance No. 20-02; Combined Budget and Appropriation Ordinance®

Adjournment

*Indicates information attached




